
1 Sunday, September 1, 2024 Saturday, September 7, 2024
2 Sunday, September 8, 2024 Saturday, September 14, 2024
3 Sunday, September 15, 2024 Saturday, September 21, 2024
4 Sunday, September 22, 2024 Saturday, September 28, 2024
5 Sunday, September 29, 2024 Saturday, October 5, 2024
6 Sunday, October 6, 2024 Saturday, October 12, 2024
7 Sunday, October 13, 2024 Saturday, October 19, 2024
8 Sunday, October 20, 2024 Saturday, October 26, 2024
9 Sunday, October 27, 2024 Saturday, November 2, 2024
10 Sunday, November 3, 2024 Saturday, November 9, 2024
11 Sunday, November 10, 2024 Saturday, November 16, 2024
12 Sunday, November 17, 2024 Saturday, November 23, 2024
13 Sunday, November 24, 2024 Saturday, November 30, 2024
14 Sunday, December 1, 2024 Saturday, December 7, 2024
15 Sunday, December 8, 2024 Saturday, December 14, 2024

16* Sunday, December 15, 2024 Saturday, December 21, 2024

17* Sunday, December 22, 2024 Saturday, December 28, 2024
18* Sunday, December 29, 2024 Saturday, January 4, 2025

Friday, January 3, 
2025 Friday, January 10, 2025

Note * - This pay period is for the extended/gap interns

Friday, December 6, 
2024 Friday, December 13, 2024

Friday, December 20, 
2024 Friday, December 27, 2024

Friday, November 8, 
2024 Friday, November 15, 2024

Friday, November 22, 
2024 Friday, November 29, 2024

Friday, October 11, 
2024 Friday, October 18, 2024

Friday, October 25, 
2024 Friday, November 1, 2024

Friday, September 13, 
2024 Friday, September 20, 2024

Friday, September 27, 
2024 Friday, October 4, 2024

SESSION WEEK PAY PERIOD BEGINS PAY PERIOD ENDS
TIME CARD 
APPROVAL PAY DATE


